
BEER ON DRAFT  
Pt. CARLSBERG   
½Pt. CARLSBERG 
Pt. SAN MIGUEL 
½Pt. SAN MIGUEL 
Pt. TETLEY’S  SMOOTH FLOW 
½Pt. TETLEY’S  SMOOTH FLOW 
Pt. SOMERBYS CIDER 
½Pt. SOMERBYS  CIDER 
Pt. SOMERBYS  STRAWBERRY  & RHUBARB  
½Pt. SOMERBYS  STRAWBERRY & RHUBARB  

 

Pt. GUINNESS 
 

BOTTLES 
BECKS 
BIRRA MORETTI 
BUDWEISER 
CORONA 
ESTRELLA 
PERONI 
BECKS BLUE         NON-ALCOHOLIC 
ESTRELLA GALICIA     NON-ALCOHOLIC 
 

GIN 
CAORUNN      41.8% 
BATHTUB GIN     43.3% 
BOMBAY LONDON GIN     37.5% 
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE     40% 
BOTANIST     46% 
DEATH’S DOOR     47% 
GORDONS     37.5% 
GORDONS PINK   37.5% 
HENDRICKS 
KI NO BI     45.7% 
LIVERPOOL GIN       43% 
ROKU      43% 
SIPSMITHS    41.6% 
TANQUERAY      43.1% 
 

TONIC  
SCHWEPPES TONIC  125ml 
SCHWEPPES TONIC LIGHT 125ml 
BRITVIC  TONIC   125ml 
BRITVIC  TONIC  LIGHT  125ml 
SCHWEPPES  1783  TONIC  200ml 
FEVERTREE  TONIC  200ml 
FEVERTREE  TONIC  LIGHT  200ml 
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC  200ml 
MEDITERRANEAN TONIC LIGHT   200ml 
 

BRANDY  /  COGNAC  
COURVOISIER  VSOP 
COURVOISIER  XO  
VECCHIA ROMAGNA      
REMY MARTIN VSOP    
HENESSEY XO       
HINE TRIOMPHE      
 

 
£3.60 
£1.90 
£4.95 
£2.50 
£3.60 
£1.90 
£4.25 
£2.20 
£4.25 
£2.20 
 

£4.50 
 

 
£2.75 
£3.80 
£3.60 
£3.60 
£3.80 
£3.80 
£2.75 
£2.75 
 

 
£3.00 
£3.75 
£2.85 
£2.85 
£3.50 
£4.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£3.50 
£5.00 
£3.75 
£3.25 
£3.00 
£2.50 
 

 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£1.50 
£2.10 
£2.10 
£2.10 
£2.10 
£2.10 
 

 
£3.00 
£9.00 
£3.50 
£4.00 
£11.00 
£18.00 



BRANDY  /  ARMAGNAC 
 MARQUIS de MONTESQUIOU        
JANNEAU               
JANNEAU  XO  
 

MALT WHISKY  
AUCHENTOSHAN   12yr  
BUNNAHABHAIN     46.3%    
BUSHMILLS       40% 
CHIVERS REGAL   40%  
DALMORE          15yr      40%   
GLENFIDDICH   12yr    40% 
GLENLIVET    12yr 
GLENFARCLAS    10yr   
GLENMORANGIE     40% 
HIBIKI      Japan  43% 
HIGHLAND PARK    12yr    
JURA ORIGIN  
JURA SUPERSTITION     43%    
JOHNNIE WALKER  RED    40%     
JOHNNIE WALKER  BLACK   40%   
LAPHROAIG   10yr       40% 
LAGAVULIN   16yr       40% 
MACALLAN   GOLD       40%   
MIYAGIKO  Japan  45.7%  
NIKKA  PURE MALT BLACK  43% 
TALISKER            10yr   40% 
 

BOURBON   
JACK DANIELS        
JIM BEAM                                  
MAKER’S MARK      
KNOB CREEK    
 

WHISKY & WHISKEY     
CANADIAN CLUB       
CHIVAS REGAL   40% 

GROUSE     
JAMESONS 
 

RUM 
CAPTAIN MORGANS    40%  
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED  35% 
BACARDI      40%  
HAVANA CLUB     40%  
THE KRAKEN  DARK SPICED   40%  
PUSSERS     40%  
 

GRAPPA 
 

VODKA 
BELVEDERE  Polish  40%  
CHOPIN   Poland  40%  
EIKO   Japan  40% 
GREY GOOSE   France  40%  
KETTEL ONE  Holland  40%  
SMIRNOFF   RED    40%  
TITO’s  Austin Texas  40% 
ZUBROWKA  Poland  40%  

 
£5.00 
£5.00 
£7.00 
 

 
£3.00 
£4.50 
£3.50 
£3.25 
£6.00 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£6.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£3.50 
£4.50 
£5.50 
£4.50 
£7.50 
£6.00 
£3.50 
 

 
£3.25   
£3.25 
£3.25 
£3.25 
 

 
£3.25 
£3.50 
£2.35 
£2.50 
 

 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£2.35 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
 

£4.75   
 

 
£4.00 
£2.85 
£3.50
£4.00 
£3.00 
£2.85 
£3.00 
£3.00 

 



 
APERITIFS, & VERMOUTH    
FORTIFIED WINES   50ml 

APEROL 
CAMPARI 
MARTINI BIANCO 
MARTINI DRY 
MARTINI ROSSO 
PIMMS 
HARVEYS AMONTILLADO 
HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM 
TIO PEPE 
 

LIQUEURS      
APEROL 
APPLE SOUR 
ARCHERS     
BAILEYS     50ml 
BENEDICTINE  
CALVADOS   
CHAMBORD 
CHARTREUSE  GREEN 
COINTREAU 
CRÈME Du MENTHE 
DISARONNO 
DRAMBUIE   
FRANGELICO    
GLAYVA                
GALLIANO      
GRAND MARNIER              
KAHLUA  
KUMMEL  
LEMONCELLO       
MIDORI                  
MALIBU        
PERNOD             
SAMBUCA BLACK  /  WHITE     
SOUTHERN COMFORT 
TEQUILA      
TIA MARIA 
 

COCKTAILS 
AMERICANO 
Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Ice, Soda 
APEROL SPRITZ 
Aperol, Prosecco, Ice, Soda, slice of Orange 
APPLETINI    
Vodka, Apple Schnapps, Triple Sec 
BLOODY MARY  
Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce,  
tabasco, lemon juice, celery salt 
COSMOPOLITAN  
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry & Lime Juice 
ESPRESSO MARTINI  
Vodka, coffee liquor, Espresso 
DARK & STORMY 
Goslings “Black Seal” Rum, Ginger Beer,  
lime juice, Ice 

 
 
 
£3.00 
£3.50 
£2.75   
£2.75 
£2.75 
£3.00 
£2.75 
£2.75 
£2.75 
 

 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£2.50 
£3.25 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.75 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.25 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
£3.00 
 

 
£6.95 
 
£6.95 
 
£6.95 
 
 
£6.75 
 
£6.75 
 
£6.95 
 
£6.95 
 
 
 



 
KIR ROYAL 
Prosecco flavoured with Cassis 
BELLINI 
Prosecco with Peach Schnapps 
ELDERFLOWER BELLINI 
Prosecco & Elderflower liqueur 
ROSE BELLINI 
Prosecco, Rose Liqueur & Rose Petals 
GIN FIZZ 
Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda 
MANHATTEN      
Bourbon, Bitters, Sweet or Dry Vermouth 
MARTINI      
Gin or Vodka with Dry Vermouth 
MARGARITA    
Tequila, Triple Sec, & Lime Juice 
MOJITO    
Havana Club Rum, Fresh Mint, Lime Juice & Soda 
NEGRONI 
Gin, Lemon Juice, Gomme & Ice 
OLD FASHIONED  
Rum or Bourbon, Angostura of Bitters, splash of  
Water, sugar, ice & orange peel 
PINA COLADA 
White Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Cream,  
SEX ON THE BEACH    
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry 
& Orange Juice 
STRAWBERRY SENSATION    
Strawberry Liqueur, Vodka, Ice Cream, Milk  
and Strawberries, 
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI    
White Rum, Strawberries, Crème de Fraises,  
Fresh Lime & Soda 
STRAWBERRY MOJITO    
Havana Club Rum, Strawberries, Strawberry  
Liquor, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime & Soda 
TEQUILA SUNRISE    
Tequila, Orange Juice and Grenadine Syrup  
WHISKEY SOUR 
Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Gomme & Ice 
WOO WOO    
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice 
 

SHOTS  50ml  

TRAFFIC LIGHT 
Grenadine, Creme de Menthe, Galliano 
B52 
Tia Maria, Baileys, Grand Marnier 
BABY GUINNESS 
Kahlua and Baileys 
GALLIANO HOT SHOT 
Galliano and Coffee topped with Cream 
MINTY MUDSLIDE 
Tia Maria, Baileys & Creme de Menthe 
 
 
 
 

 
£6.95 
 
£6.95 
 
£6.95 
 
£6.95 
 
£6.50 
 
£6.95 
 
£6.95 
 
£6.75 
 
£6.95 
 
£6.95 
 
£6.95 
 
 
£6.95 
 
£6.95 
 
 
£6.95 
 
 
£6.95 
 
 
£6.95 
 
  
£6.95 
 
£6.95 
 
£6.95 
 
 

 
£6.00 
 
£6.00 
 
£6.00 
 
£6.00 
 
£6.00 
 
 
 
 



 
 

NON ALCOHOLIC   COCKTAILS 
GENTLE SEA BREEZE   
Cranberry and Grapefruit Juice   
PASSIONART   
Strawberries, orange & passion fruit. 
WEST INDIAN COOLER   
Orange, pineapple & soda. 
SUNRISE   
Orange, lemon grenadine & soda 
BANANA & STRAWBERRY DELIGHT   
Banana, strawberries, ice cream & milk 
 

SOFT DRINKS    
COKE 
DIET COKE 
LEMONADE 
J2O ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT    
J20 APPLE & MANGO 
ORANGE JUICE 
APPLE JUICE 
PINEAPPLE JUICE 
CRANBERRY JUICE 
ORANGE-LIME-BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL 
Pt. CORDIAL 
STILL WATER 
SPARKLING WATER 
SODA 
 
 
 

 
 
 
£3.50 
 
£3.50 
 
£3.50 
 
£3.50 
 
£5.00 
 
 

 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.00 
£2.75 
£2.75 
£2.75 
£2.75 
£2.75 
£2.75 
£1.50 
£2.00 
£1.75 
£1.75 
£0.75 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


