BEER ON DRAFT

_	TH FLOW	£3.60 £1.90 £4.95 £2.50 £3.60 £1.90 £4.25 £2.20 £4.25 £2.20 £4.50
POT	TLES	
BECKS BIRRA MORETTI BUDWEISER CORONA ESTRELLA PERONI	NON-ALCOHOLIC	£2.75 £3.80 £3.60 £3.60 £3.80 £3.80 £2.75 £2.75
G	iIN	
CAORUNN BATHTUB GIN BOMBAY LONDON GIN BOMBAY SAPPHIRE BOTANIST DEATH'S DOOR GORDONS GORDONS PINK HENDRICKS KI NO BI LIVERPOOL GIN ROKU SIPSMITHS TANQUERAY	41.8% 43.3% 37.5% 40% 46% 47% 37.5% 37.5% 45.7% 43% 43% 41.6% 43.1%	£3.00 £3.75 £2.85 £2.85 £3.50 £4.50 £2.50 £3.50 £3.75 £3.25 £3.00 £2.50
SCHWEPPES TONIC 1 SCHWEPPES TONIC L BRITVIC TONIC 125m BRITVIC TONIC LIGH' SCHWEPPES 1783 TO FEVERTREE TONIC 2 FEVERTREE TONIC L MEDITERRANEAN TOM MEDITERRANEAN TOM	IGHT 125ml nl T 125ml DNIC 200ml 200ml LIGHT 200ml NIC 200ml	£1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £2.10 £2.10 £2.10 £2.10 £2.10
BRANDY COURVOISIER VSOP COURVOISIER XO VECCHIA ROMAGNA REMY MARTIN VSOP HENESSEY XO HINE TRIOMPHE	/ COGNAC	£3.00 £9.00 £3.50 £4.00 £11.00 £18.00

BRANDY	/ ARMA	AGN	AC	
MARQUIS de MON JANNEAU	ITESQUIO	J		£5.00 £5.00
JANNEAU XO				£7.00
MAL	r whish	(Y		
AUCHENTOSHAN	12yr	40.00	.,	£3.00
BUNNAHABHAIN BUSHMILLS		46.39 40%	%	£4.50 £3.50
CHIVERS REGAL		40%		£3.25
DALMORE GLENFIDDICH	15yr 12yr	40% 40%		£6.00 £3.50
GLENLIVET	12yr	40 70		£3.50
GLENFARCLAS GLENMORANGIE	10yr	40%		£3.50
HIBIKI	Japan	40%		£3.50 £6.50
HIGHLAND PARK	12yr			£3.50
JURA ORIGIN JURA SUPERSTITI	ON	43%		£3.50 £3.50
JOHNNIE WALKER	RED	40%		£3.50
JOHNNIE WALKER LAPHROAIG	BLACK 10yr	40% 40%		£3.50 £4.50
LAGAVULIN	16yr	40%		£5.50
MACALLAN GOLE MIYAGIKO) Japan	40% 45.7		£4.50 £7.50
NIKKA PURE MAL		43.7		£6.00
TALISKER	10yr	40%		£3.50
ВС	URBON			
JACK DANIELS				£3.25
JIM BEAM MAKER'S MARK				£3.25 £3.25
KNOB CREEK				£3.25
WHISKY &	WHISK	ΕY		
CANADIAN CLUB	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			£3.25
CHIVAS REGAL GROUSE		40%		£3.50 £2.35
JAMESONS				£2.50
	RUM			
CAPTAIN MORGAN	_		40%	£3.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN	IS SPICED)	35%	£3.00
BACARDI HAVANA CLUB			40% 40%	£2.35 £3.00
THE KRAKEN DAF	RK SPICED)	40%	£3.00
PUSSERS			40%	£3.00
G	RAPPA			£4.75
V	ODKA			
BELVEDERE	Polish		40%	£4.00
CHOPIN EIKO	Poland Japan		40% 40%	£2.85 £3.50
GREY GOOSE	France		40%	£4.00
KETTEL ONE	Holland		40%	£3.00 £2.85
SMIRNOFF RED TITO's Aus	tin Texas		40% 40%	£2.65 £3.00
ZUBROWKA	Poland		40%	£3.00

APERITIFS, & VERMOUTH FORTIFIED WINES 50ml

APEROL CAMPARI MARTINI BIANCO MARTINI DRY MARTINI ROSSO PIMMS HARVEYS AMONTILLADO HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM TIO PEPE	£3.00 £3.50 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £3.00 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75
APEROL APPLE SOUR ARCHERS BAILEYS 50ml BENEDICTINE CALVADOS CHAMBORD CHARTREUSE GREEN COINTREAU CRÈME DU MENTHE DISARONNO DRAMBUIE FRANGELICO GLAYVA GALLIANO GRAND MARNIER KAHLUA KUMMEL LEMONCELLO MIDORI MALIBU PERNOD SAMBUCA BLACK / WHITE SOUTHERN COMFORT TEQUILA TIA MARIA	£3.00 £3.00 £3.25 £3.00 £3.00 £3.75 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00
COCKTAILS	
AMERICANO Campari, Sweet Vermouth, Ice, Soda APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Ice, Soda, slice of Orange APPLETINI Vodka, Apple Schnapps, Triple Sec	£6.95 £6.95
BLOODY MARY Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce,	£6.75
tabasco, lemon juice, celery salt COSMOPOLITAN	£6.75
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry & Lime Juice ESPRESSO MARTINI	£6.95
Vodka, coffee liquor, Espresso DARK & STORMY Goslings "Black Seal" Rum, Ginger Beer, lime juice, Ice	£6.95

KIR ROYAL			
Prosecco flavoured with Cassis BELLINI	£6.95		
Prosecco with Peach Schnapps ELDERFLOWER BELLINI Prosecco & Elderflower liqueur ROSE BELLINI Prosecco, Rose Liqueur & Rose Petals			
		GIN FIZZ Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda	£6.50
		MANHATTEN	£6.95
Bourbon, Bitters, Sweet or Dry Vermouth MARTINI	£6.95		
Gin or Vodka with Dry Vermouth MARGARITA	£6.75		
Tequila, Triple Sec, & Lime Juice			
MOJITO Havana Club Rum, Fresh Mint, Lime Juice & Soda	£6.95		
NEGRONI	£6.95		
Gin, Lemon Juice, Gomme & Ice OLD FASHIONED	£6.95		
Rum or Bourbon, Angostura of Bitters, splash of Water, sugar, ice & orange peel			
PINA COLADA	£6.95		
White Rum, Pineapple, Coconut Cream, SEX ON THE BEACH	£6.95		
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry			
& Orange Juice STRAWBERRY SENSATION	£6.95		
Strawberry Liqueur, Vodka, Ice Cream, Milk and Strawberries,			
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	£6.95		
White Rum, Strawberries, Crème de Fraises, Fresh Lime & Soda			
STRAWBERRY MOJITO	£6.95		
Havana Club Rum, Strawberries, Strawberry Liquor, Fresh Mint, Fresh Lime & Soda			
TEQUILA SUNRISE Tequila, Orange Juice and Grenadine Syrup	£6.95		
WHISKEY SOUR	£6.95		
Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Gomme & Ice WOO WOO	£6.95		
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice			
SHOTS 50ml			
TRAFFIC LIGHT Grenadine, Creme de Menthe, Galliano	£6.00		
B52	£6.00		
Tia Maria, Baileys, Grand Marnier BABY GUINNESS Kahlua and Baileys GALLIANO HOT SHOT Galliano and Coffee topped with Cream			
		MINTY MUDSLIDE Tia Maria, Baileys & Creme de Menthe	£6.00
		,, - & e.e 20	

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS GENTLE SEA BREEZE Cranberry and Grapefruit Juice PASSIONART Strawberries, orange & passion fruit. WEST INDIAN COOLER Orange, pineapple & soda. SUNRISE Orange, lemon grenadine & soda BANANA & STRAWBERRY DELIGHT Banana, strawberries, ice cream & milk	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £5.00
SOFT DRINKS COKE DIET COKE LEMONADE J20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT J20 APPLE & MANGO ORANGE JUICE APPLE JUICE PINEAPPLE JUICE CRANBERRY JUICE ORANGE-LIME-BLACKCURRANT CORDIAL Pt. CORDIAL STILL WATER SPARKLING WATER SODA	£2.00 £2.00 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £2.75 £1.50 £1.75 £1.75 £0.75